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EPDM

6" to 8" Toe Bead at Each Corner

Preshimmed

Continuous Heel Bead

Glazing Wedge

with Silicone Cap

Glazing Tape

Glazing Wedge

Glazing Tape

EPDM

6" to 8" Toe Bead at Each Corner

with Silicone Cap

Glazing Tape

Glazing Wedge

Preshimmed

Preshimmed

6" to 8" Toe Bead at Each Corner

6" to 8" Toe Bead at Each Corner
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Lift-Out

Elevations Shown As Viewed From The Interior

1" Blind/Dual Glazed

5/8" Blind/Dual Glazed

Hinged
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Hinged

5/8" Blind/Triple Glazed

Elevations Shown As Viewed From The Interior

Lift-Out
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Other Sill Starters Available For Higher or Lower Water Test Pressures

Value in psf Indicates Approximate Water Head (Without Pressure Equalization)

15 psf

6 psf

10 psf

12 psf
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